Bus

. Bus C58-V1 Troncal C58-V1 - 644b CU Tonala - Pajaritos

Direction
Avenida Delas rosas — Avenida Francisco Silva Romero

19 stops

Open route schedule

Avenida Delas rosas

Avenida Delas rosas

Calle Hidalgo

Carretera libre a Zapotlanejo

Avenida Arroyo de En Medio

Carretera libre a Zapotlanejo

Carretera libre a Zapotlanejo

Gabino Barreda

Morelos

Francisco |. Madero

Pedro Moreno

Jose Mariano Abasolo

Vicente Guerrero

Camino Viejo a Tonala

Sala 3 de la central de autobuses

Alba

Avenida de las Torres

Lazaro Cardenas

Avenida Francisco Silva Romero

Go to website

Route schedule
Avenida Delas rosas — Avenida Francisco Silva Romero

Monday 05:00
Tuesday 05:00
Wednesday 05:00
Thursday 05:00
Friday 05:00
Saturday 05:00
Sunday 05:00
Route info

Direction: Avenida Delas rosas
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Avmlicta Rig Mo

%

Aleiigy

Eerro de
A, LA Réina

1700

"3 ki Nifg
Tonala

MEX 150
MEX 80D S
mwﬁ"‘“‘-'ﬁa_fﬂ ~ Marelia

San Martin g
de Las Flores
g
B
LY g
oy,
Ny ]
N\ B
LY g
\ \
Y §
.'.' @ OpenStreetMap contributors |

B 581 — Troncal C58-V1 - 644b CU Tonala - Pajaritos  BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C58-V1-87399333-3769439485
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C58-V1-87399333-3769439485
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C58-V1-87399333-3769439485

Direction

Avenida Francisco Silva Romero — Toronja

17 stops

Open route schedule

Avenida Francisco Silva Romero

Avenida Francisco Silva Romero

Calle Jose Mariano Abasolo

Alba

Puerto Campeche

18 de Marzo

Papaloapan

Libertad

Pedro Moreno

Miguel Hidalgo

Francisco |. Madero

Hipodromo

Carretera libre a Zapotlanejo

Carretera libre a Zapotlanejo

Avenida Arroyo de En Medio

Carretera libre a Zapotlanejo

Toronja

Route schedule
Avenida Francisco Silva Romero — Toronja

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Avenida Francisco Silva Romero
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

06:37

06:37

06:37

06:37

06:37

06:37

06:37

C58-V1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tonala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C58-V1-87399333-3769439485

